and an		CC /AIG1900 7	46, 43	ASS LKK	
INS. CASE OWNE	Marws	DOI: ASSIGNM	ENT CLICA	/Time:	( )
Surveyor.		_		istered in Merimen:	26/4/a.
Pre-assign / CCI	smy 83	asy.	Claim No.	2715913876	54
Insured Vehicle N	The second secon	\$1		19111189	50-
Name of Imored		4501259167	Policy No. :	MARTON	4.0
Insured Tel No.		11116	Make / Model :		V RD THEMAL
Excess Sec II :S!	The State of the S	ov: 14/0.	Place of Accident :	into 4ck	
Is driver the owner		ture of Accident	- 100 Total		A 200 - A 100
If NO. Driver No Driver Te		(V/L=YES/NO)	Of GIA REPORT: 3 Insured Liability:	ES / NO : TP GIA REPO % Final ? Y	
CLO 669	<u>IT</u>				
INSRS: WSP: Tel Liability: U RMKS	insrs: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSI WSP Tel: Liub RMF	dity:
Date! Time	in the second				
13-5-190	2 11 00 = 1= 0	And W	Non Non Non Call	real litrio Ot	13-J-19
122-11	\$ 1100 km	m101 74		omentation Check List: Ha fication ltr (if non-pickup)	indler Typist
	WILL	FURWARD T		e call fir to Of BULL	
	V. DA	ED.	Aud	horization To Act:	
			10000	ase Voucher	
			1000	l Repuit Bill: Restal Invoice	
13-1-19	RECEIVED	VIDEO FROM		ing Invoice	
(-	M	EMAIL.	LTA	/ GIA	
		ANKE		fical Billi	
	VIDEO CHOW	LD- NOMER		ndate/Reject Instruction:	HH
14106/19	40 TEL GAME	PER TO TP	LOI	Constitution of the Consti	
	- TP ACCEPTED O			ment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		t-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time	Confirm with:		en: nfirm by:	
Repair Cost: L15	55 2,200.00, 3	days) Reduction: 50	15.	Email	Cit
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 14106 119 Co		WOON IIII	ail Cal	
Final Lubility:	160 (A Cent / An	sessed) BOLA S/N No. :		O or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost 651	552,354.00	(MASSENT)		COI MHOME.	TOKIN)
Loss of Rental (LOU):	55 240.00 GO . A	days)			
Less of Income (LOb:	55 X (5 1	days)	(Pathire	W. DEN	
LOR miy LOU on	LOR + LOU LOR	R + LO Tick only one	077	86197	
GIA/LTA Search	55 2. x x			1400	
Medical	88 🗶			laim status: Nirm l/Rejec	t/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	22 ×	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Report Formul:	520.00
Total:	The state of the s	lobal Sum SS:	-213	ming min	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Co	stirm with:	Lim	nil Cal	
Payee 1:	55 2,696.00 Na	me ! TAN LIK	HOTOR		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		me 2	_		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - Na	amic 3	_		

AS	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 52 D 661/7Yr Regn: 61/6
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD (TP)WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Traller or (A/
(17)110/	Make Handa Fit ac 13/
The state of the s	Make Honda FIT c.c /3/ Colour W. Le A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s 741 hm	Sp.Reading 4969 A T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Insured: SM 6 £ 393 4	Eng/No:
Insured: SM 0 £ 593 7	(12,11047)
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	- 7
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(*)	Tyre Size: F: 208/50016
(Palicy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0	DIS BS TOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO I YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. mm
GIAI PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs: Z days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 20-14/19 DOL 25/4/18
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CALL DEV. L DED. J. 24 UPS A 7A 46	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN /	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
1 1 (0)	228.82/50%)
ODED. 4-21	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report  1) : Final Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Pass to?  : Preli. Report  : Final Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date/Time, File Pass to?  1) Date/Time, File Return to?  2)  Add	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Transportation:  See: Site Insp (\$ )_s+R5_si
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report  1) : Final Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:

26/4- (cutous wifes

4/5=2200



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SMG8393Y

Date of Accident: 25 April 2019

Not Aller

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTE

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

The photo Befor porty.

Date: 25 April 2019

Mr Tan Ji-Sien, Jonathan

20/11

Let-MOVEUS

Estimate To Repair SLD6651T - Honda FIT 1.3G F PACKAGE CVT ABS D/A

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
		LIST ITEMS		2994
01	1 pc	front bumper	\$	うり 532.70
02	1 pc	front bumper side retainer left	\$	A A 29.50
03	8 ps	front bumper clips @ \$4.50	\$	26 36.00
04	1 pc	front bumper fog lamp left	\$ :	281.80
05	1 pc	front bumper fog lamp holder left	5	25.80
06	1 pc	front bumper fog lamp garnish left	\$	92 65.80
07	1 pc	front bumper reinforcement	\$	△1 203.30
08	1 pc	left headlamp	5	649.50
09	1 pc	left headlamp lower bracket	\$	ارار 21.90 ×
10	1 pc	front fender left	\$	455.10
11	1 pc	front fender inner cowling left	\$	71.50
			5	2,372.90
		Less 20 %	\$	474.58
			\$	1,898.32
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
12	1 pc	front bumper lower spoiler - accessory	S	1,200.00
	12110000	DESCRIPTION AND PROCESS CONTRACTOR AND ARREST CARROLL PARTY OF THE ARREST CARROLL PARTY.	\$	1,200.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
01		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	50.00
02		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	150	AA 80.00
03		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion,	\$	600.00
04		remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	s	600.00
04		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	17.7	
		Uto Expairer of the following:  To resurvey before/after spray pointing:	\$	1,330.00
		Total Total Total Total Total Total	\$	4,428.32
			-	.,,.20.02
		2,2		
		1212.64 2772.64		
		2772.64		
		111111		
		Specie		
		Com:		

### > Back to OneMotoring

#### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID: Vehicle Details

Vehicle No:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Apr 2019

Singapore NRIC

2533G

SLD6651T

No

25 Apr 2019

HONDA

FIT 1.3G F PACKAGE CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

White

2015

L13B1219561

GK31119573

73.0 kW (97 bhp)

\$14.025.00

24 Jun 2016

24 Jun 2016

\$9,025.00

Yes

23 Jun 2026

\$6,768.00

23 Jun 2026

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$55,200.00

\$39,541.00

\$46,309.00

OK



X

Address: 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our Ref - TP031042019

Date 09.05.2019

Your Ref - SMG8393Y

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Claims Department - Executive in charge
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD6651T / SMG8393Y ON 25.04.2019

Refer to the above accident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client's property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their behalf: -

O Original Tax-invoice number - TP0519/001

O Merimen Search

O Authorization to act

\*Survey under insurance instruction - LKK.

	Total	\$2,696.00
d)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timeframe)	\$100.00
c)	Loss of use	\$240.00
b)	Vehicle Search fees	\$2.00
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)	\$2,354.00

\* Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,

Patricia Tan / Sam Low / Johnson Chua

Email pt@timotor.com.sq / sam@timotor.com.sq / johnson.chua@timotor.com.sq

# Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Sent:	Friday, 14 June 2019 10:55 AM
To:	
Cc:	
Subject:	RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 8393Y AND SED 86311 ON 23/04/15
Dear Kai Si,	
Thank you for the v	ideo.
	N (1) (1) The Control of the Control
We will therefore p	Kai Si Teo Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)  RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 8393Y AND SLD 6651T ON 25/04/19  ai Si, you for the video.  Ve reviewed the matter and based on the scenario at the junction and the traffic light condition, there reen arrow for us to proceed with our turning. Hence, liability is down against us.  I therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.  note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for ercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD tor feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.  call us if you have further queries.  gards, e   Case Handler o Consultants Pte Ltd 412-409   email: joyirene@lkkauto.com  Fax: 6741-4108 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)  ents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only it may contain confidential and/or privileged ation. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender ately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email by forbidden.  cal Si Teo [mailto:bluesky_1806@hotmail.com] tonday, 13 May 2019 11:33 AM Irene (LKKAuto) < Joyirene@lkkauto.com> 1: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 8393Y AND SLD 6651T ON 25/04/19
commercial vehicle	s) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD
Please call us if you	have further queries.
DID: 6841-2409   em Blk 51, Paya Ubi Indu All contents of this er information.If you are	Pte Ltd ail: joyirene@lkkauto.com  Fax: 6741-4108 strial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933) mail is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged e not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
Sent: Monday, 13 Ma To: Joy Irene (LKKAut	ay 2019 11:33 AM co) <joylrene@lkkauto.com></joylrene@lkkauto.com>
Hi joy,	
Pls refer to the attac	hed.
Thanks.	
Sent from my Samsung	Galaxy smartphone.
	.KKAuto)" < <u>Joylrene@lkkauto.com</u> >
	1

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Date: 13/05/2019 11:11 am (GMT+08:00) To: bluesky_1806@hotmail.com Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 8393Y AND SLD 6651T ON 25/04/19</admin-a@lkkauto.com>
×
Our Ref: CC6/AIG19007416/Ujb3
TEO KAI SI
Policy Hoder
Dear Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 8393Y AND SLD 6651T ON 25/04/19
We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.
As spoken, kindly send us a copy of your video for our liability assessment.
Thank you.
Please call us if you have further queries.



# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	· Junathan		
of Block 451 A	Slogkang West way \$	16-771 Singapore 79	(address),
owner of	SLD 66 517 (ve	hicle no.) herel	by authorize
("the workshop") to	act for me with respec	t to my claim for repa	air costs and/or
rental and/or loss of	of use ("claim") for my ve	ehicle no. SLD 665	that was
damaged pursuant	to the accident which o	ccurred on 25/64/7	date) along
	sektur Road and		
	ols SM G 8393 X		
favour of the works			
I further acknowle	dge that any settlemen	nt the workshop may	reach on my
behalf is on a with	out prejudice and witho	ut admission of liabili	ty basis insofar
as the driver/owner	/insurers of the other ve	hicle/s is concerned.	
Date this	25 day of <u>Ap</u>	(month) 20 <u>19</u>	(year)
	"The contents of this document apply to with damages only. All personal injuries a damages arising therefore are excluded to the anon and application of this document."	on	(50 m) (61 th pages) (6 m) (7 m) (7 m)
-gu	-		40104
Signed by "the third pa	arty claimant"	Signed by "the worksho	op"

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$2,354.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$240.00</u> (Loss of <u>Rental/Use</u>), <u>S\$ 2.00</u> (Disbursement), for vehicle no. <u>SLD 6651T</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>25/04/2019</u> (date) along <u>SENGKANG WEST ROAD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SMG 8393Y</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>26/04/2019</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN JI-SIEN JONATHAN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLD 6651T</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SLD">SLD</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 19th (day) of June (month) 2019 (year)

CKS

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0519/001

(Please quote our reference number TP031042019 for payment)



Tan Ji-Sien, Jonathan

Date: 02/05/2019

Vehicle No: SLD6651T

Model:

HONDA FIT 1.3 G

Description	Amount
To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.	\$2,200.00
Reimbursement of LTA search fees	\$1.87

Sub Total \$2,201.87 \$154.13 Add 7% GST \$2,356.00 Total

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

No. 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Tel: 6858 5151 (24 hours) Fax: 6858 0877 email@timotor.com.sg www.timotor.com.sg Co. Reg. No.: 199503965M GST Reg. No.: M2-8922054-2



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-065062

Date of Request:

25/04/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

25/04/2019

Enquiry By

Lam Wei Shong

TP Vehicle No.

SMG8393Y

Ac nt Date

25/04/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-065062

Date of Request:

25/04/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

25/04/2019

Enquiry By

Lam Wei Shong

TP Vehicle No.

SMG8393Y

Ac Int Date

25/04/2019

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
SMG8393Y	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	31/12/2018-30/12/2020	65-6419-3000	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

0.010100

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING	10000	1110					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	26 Apr 2019 Edit Reg		26 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,200.00 Edit Estimates	1	200.00 w Rpt		Report Carcel C	or Survey
	Main		Reference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	TEO KAI	SI, ID: S81178	19D						
Main Claimant:	TAN JI-S	IEN JONATHAN							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLD665	SLD6651T			f Loss:		9 00:00 - :59 s and 1 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 2315913816SG			Policy/ Note N		(Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Req No. (Insured):	SMG8393	Ι¥		Policy (Claim		5081133276-02			
				Excess	40				
Repairer:	Tan Lim I	Hotor Pte Ltd (	Defu) 1 Defu Lane 6,	539365 Defu Lane	- Tel: 6	858 5151			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tei: 65-6419	3000	[Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Hen	g] Chee-Heng	Loh@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (	(Q) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	te Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handi	ed by M	ARCUS CHI	JA] [Final R	ot due 08/09	[/2019]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	w All Comp	ose Case Mail
<ul> <li>AIG_SG</li> </ul>	(29/04/2019)	Request To U	pload TP GIA Report						
777 7355	CIATED TAS	KS <sup>E</sup>			·V	lew All 5	iearch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
ALL ASSO				Handler		ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done

### Claim Documents

Vid	leo		1 per	page 🔻	V
Νö	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	14/06/19 10:56	FROM INSURED - NO GREEN ARROW	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	benfished	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3 per	Thumbnail	-
1	26/04/19 18:10	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	26/04/19 18:10	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	120
3	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	8
7	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	N
8	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
12	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
14	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	W
19	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	52
21	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
23	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	(Z)
24	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	50
26	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	12
29	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
31	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	8
33	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	120
34	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
37	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1
38	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1
40	26/04/19 18:11	General View	0	Load JPG	図
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/04/19 19:04	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	02/05/19 10:58	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	14/06/19 10:57	LETTER TO INSURED-	0	Load PDF	
4	27/06/19 10:21	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	27/06/19 10:21	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	27/06/19 10:21	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	27/06/19 10:21	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/04/19 10:44	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			4
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLE	TED BY	SUR	/EYOR
--------------------	--------	-----	-------

TEAM		
1 - 65191		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SMG83	93Y (Insd ve	h)	Mo	del:		HONDA	FIT 1.3 G
	SLD66	51T (TP veh)					F-PACKAGE (A)	
Date of Accident:	25/04/2	019						
Global Sum Settler	ment :	[ ] Yes		[X]	No			
Repair Estimate			: \$		4,73	8.30		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		2,354	\$.00		
Loss of Use			: \$		240	0.00	4.00 da	ys at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		(	0.00	day	y5
LTA / GIA Search I	ee		: \$		2	2.00		
Others:			: \$		(	0.00		
			: \$					
Final Settlement S	um		: \$		2,596	3.00		
Is Third Party Wo below)	kshop G	A Registered	17	[ ]	YES	[ X	] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA	Registere	d Workshop:		Agr	eed Liat	oility _	100	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	rkshop:		BOI	_A Appli	cable:	Yes/ No E	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability  * Assessed Liability			r chain				(*):es where Bi	(%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks				o e in o e	no one	41. 4445		our recover apply.
Payment Instructi	on: Paye	's Breakdow	'n					
1) Tan Lim Moto	r Pte Ltd				: \$			2,596.00
2)					: \$			
3)					: \$			
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MIN			7 Jun 2019			
LKK Auto	Consultan	s Pte Ltd		-	ate			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19007416/UHB3Q2

Date:

27/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle SLD6651T Insured Vehicle No:

SMG8393Y

Date of Loss:

25/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2315913816SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLD6651T

Make & Model:

HONDA FIT, 1.3 G F-Package (A) 24/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No:

L13B1219561

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Chassis No: Odometer:

GK31119573 49698 km

Engine Capacity:

1317 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,098.32	2,052.64	1,045.68	33.75
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,330.00	720.00	610.00	45.86
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,428.32	2,772.64	1,655.68	37.39
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,200.00		
(S\$)	4,428.32	2,200.00	2,228.32	50.32
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	309.98	154.00	155.98	50.32
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,738.30	2,354.00	2,384.30	50.32
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/s	Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
N	ett Liability (S\$)	2,596.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/04/2019

Date Inspected:

26/04/2019

Inspected At:

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Distorted	532.70 FL	*532.70 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LEFT	Not Necessary	29.50 FL	*-FL
3	8		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	36.00 FL	*36.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER LAMP LEFT	Scratched	281.80 FL	*281.80 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP HOLDER LEFT	Not Necessary	25.80 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LEFT	Grazed	65.80 FL	*65.80 FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	203.30 FL	*-FL
8	1		*LEFT HEADLAMP	Scratched	649.50 FL	*649.50 FL
9	1		*LEFT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	Not Necessary	21.90 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT FENDER LEFT	Repair	455.10 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LEFT	Not Necessary	71.50 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER -ACCESSORY	Cut	1,200.00 FS	*800.00 FS
F≖Fr	nchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	•		
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,572.90	2,365.80
			- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	474.58	313.16
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,098.32	2,052.64

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	50.00	20.00
2	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	80.00	0.00
3	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	600.00	300.00
4	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	600.00	400.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,330.00	720.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >